

MISC DJ No. 109/20

13.01.2022

Matter is taken up through V.C.

Present: Sh. I S Dahiya, Ld. counsel for applicant.
None for Respondent.

Issue fresh notice to the respondent on filing of
PF/RC/Speed Post/Courier/electronic mode for
23.02.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-01/North/Rohini Courts/Delhi
13.01.2022