

MISC DJ 109/20
UNION OF INDIA Vs. SHAMLAT DEH OF VILLAGE
BHORGARHAND ORS.

06.07.2023

Present: Counsel for applicant/petitioner.
Sh. Sanjit Kumar, Assistant Manager, SBI, Tis
Hazari Courts, Delhi.
Heard. Perused.
Joint request for adjournment has been made.
Same is granted.
Now to come up on 31.08.2023 for further
proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/06.07.2023