

3 MISC DJ 109/20

UNION OF INDIA

Vs.

SHAMLAT DEH OF VILLAGE BHORGARH AND ORS.

30.09.2024

Present: Sh. Shiv Kumar, counsel for applicant.

Heard. Perused.

Ld counsel for applicant seeks adjournment for filing an application. Same is granted.

Now to come up on **20.11.2024** at 12:30PM for further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 30.09.2024