

Misc Dj 109/20

Union Of India Vs. Shamlat Deh Of Village Bhorgarh And Ors.

20.11.2024

Present: Counsel for applicant.

Heard. Perused.

Issue court notice to the Manager SBI Bank, Tis
Hazari Court Branch, Delhi to appear in person on 16.12.2024 at
12.30 PM.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 20.11.2024