

Misc Dj 109/20
Union Of India Vs. Shamlat Deh Of Village
Bhorgarh And Ors.

20.01.2025

Present: Counsel for applicant (through VC).

Heard. Perused.

Issue court notice to Sh. Dheeraj, JA from LAC
Branch, Central, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi for next date of
hearing.

Issue court notice to Bank Manager SBI, Tis Hazari
Courts, Delhi for next date of hearing.

Now to come up on 20.02.2025 at 12.30 PM for
further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 20.01.2025