

Misc Dj 109/20
Union Of India Vs. Shamlat Deh Of Village Bhorgarh
And Ors.

20.02.2025

Present: None for aapplicant.

Sh. Sanjeet Kumar, Assistant Manager, SBI,

Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi.

Heard. Perused.

Bar is abstaining from work today.

Now to come up on 08.04.2025 at 12.30 PM for
further proceedings as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 20.02.2025