

MISC DJ 109/20

UNION OF INDIA VS. SHAMLAT DEH OF VILLAGE
BHORGARH AND ORS.

08.05.2025

Present: Sh. IS Dahiya, counsel for applicant (through VC).
Sh. Ashok Kumar Bahl and Sh. Rajiv Kumar
Thakur, counsel(s) for SBI, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi,
alongwith Sh. Sanjeet Kumar, Assistant Manager.

Heard. Perused.

Joint request for adjournment has been made for
calculation/comparison of amounts/rate of interest etc.

Same is granted.

Now to come up on 08.07.2025 at 12.30 PM for
further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/08.05.2025