

1 MISC DJ 109/20

UNION OF INDIA Vs. SHAMLAT DEH OF VILLAGE
BHORGARH AND ORS.

04.06.2026.

Present: **Counsel for the applicant/IP No.2**
 Counsel for SBI via VC.

The SBI had filed the reply on the last date.

Time sought on behalf of the applicant to go through
the same.

To come up for further proceedings on **04.08.2026.**

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/04.06.2026(RJ)